
 

       Internet classes:  CRIJ1310 (001, 003) 

 

 

 
Name:          Kirstien Forkum                   Campus:       Beeville, Alice                               Semester:  Spring, 2024 
 
Office #:     CJ Bldg, 166A                        Phone Number:      361-355-9341                                 Email:  kmforkum@coastalbend.edu 
                                    
   Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:00am-
9:25am      

9:30am- 
10: 50am 

 
CRIJ 1310 Lecture 
Beeville: ELAM 112 

 
 

CRIJ 1310 Lecture 
Alice: 104 

 
 

11:00am-
12:20pm  

Planning/ 
Conference 

Beeville: CJ Bldg 
 

Planning/ 
Conference 
Alice: 166A 

 

12:25pm-
1:15pm       

1:30pm-
3:30pm      

3:30pm-
5:00pm      



 


